
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 
15 

102 
22 
77 

Class 
F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

Name 
ALEXANDRE LOUSA 

MURILO MAZZOTI 

DAVID CORREIA 

RENAN ROCHA 

Laps 
5 

3 

5 

2 

Best Tm 
1:59.824 

2:30.242 

2:40.992 

2:53.028 

Diff 

30.418 

41.168 

53.204 

Gap 

30.418 

10.750 

12.036 

In Lap 
3 

1 

4 

1 

S1 Best 
45.653 

46.858 

1:16.178 

1:09.771 

S2 Best 
45.746 

48.970 

53.287 

45.780 

S3 Best 
26.932 

28.076 

27.203 

27.502 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/01/2026 17:48:54 
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Resultado sujeito a verificações técnicas e/ou desportiva 
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GP CIDADE DE SÃO PAULO 1000 MILHAS 2026 
SUPER FORMULA 

3o TREINO 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 17:30:14 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

22/01/2026 17:00 


